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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University) 

Hyderabad, Telangana State, India. 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2025-26 
14 August 2025 

 

Date of Admission Counselling: 21-08-2025 
 

Programme: B.A. (Hons./ Research) German 

 
 

Total Number of Seats: 20 Campus: Hyderabad 

 
The following is the list of provisionally shortlisted candidates based on the score 

secured in the CUET-UG-2025 entrance test: 

 

Unreserved Category (Seats: 08) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Category Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001590 HARSH SINGH RAJPOOT EWS 356.9094 

2.  EFLUCUET250000434 BAGADE TEJAS SUDHAKAR OBC-NCL 353.5636 

3.  EFLUCUET250000556 ARMAAN SINGH GENERAL 340.6193 

4.  EFLUCUET250002389 
BHARGAVI HAREKRUSHNA 
AGASTI GENERAL 339.7418 

5.  EFLUCUET250002552 SHARANYA SEN GENERAL 339.1438 

6.  EFLUCUET250000355 MINAL JAIN EWS 330.902 

7.  EFLUCUET250002181 NEERAJ JOSHI GENERAL 326.0683 

8.  EFLUCUET250001741 K AGNES GENERAL 320.5859 

9.  EFLUCUET250001137 NISHA RANI GENERAL 317.7193 

10.  EFLUCUET250001591 AYUSH KUMAR EWS 311.3281 

11.  EFLUCUET250000278 DEEPSHIKA SAHA GENERAL 307.9277 

12.  EFLUCUET250002156 MOHIT SINGH EWS 305.5502 

13.  EFLUCUET250003258 MOHD ZUHAIR OBC-NCL 305.4681 

14.  EFLUCUET250003153 ARITRA MISRA GENERAL 303.6531 

15.  EFLUCUET250000684 AZARAH ZAINAB OBC-NCL 302.1278 

16.  EFLUCUET250002431 AMANI S.J OBC-NCL 301.5194 

17.  EFLUCUET250000177 NILESH NANDI GENERAL 300.004 

18.  EFLUCUET250000203 TARIQUE ANWAR OBC-NCL 299.3614 

19.  EFLUCUET250002198 EHSAN SALEEME GENERAL 299.2089 

20.  EFLUCUET250002247 RISHABH KUMAR EWS 298.4732 

21.  EFLUCUET250000142 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 298.0658 

22.  EFLUCUET250000388 ADARSH KUMAR GENERAL 297.8401 

23.  EFLUCUET250000796 PRATHAM SAHU GENERAL 296.4587 
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24.  EFLUCUET250002329 PRABHAT TOMAR EWS 296.4539 

25.  EFLUCUET250002717 RUPESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 295.8121 

26.  EFLUCUET250000894 PURAV NARULA GENERAL 295.1835 

27.  EFLUCUET250001209 KAUSHAL KUMAR OBC-NCL 294.158 

28.  EFLUCUET250000347 KAREDLA SATHVIK ANAND RAJ OBC-NCL 292.9508 

29.  EFLUCUET250000287 MAYUR SINGH GENERAL 291.6534 

30.  EFLUCUET250000550 DERION SAVIO AMBOSTA GENERAL 290.8868 

31.  EFLUCUET250002601 RAHNUMA NAAZ GENERAL 290.483 

32.  EFLUCUET250001554 OM NEMA OBC-NCL 289.218 

33.  EFLUCUET250002257 NAVNEET KUMAR OBC-NCL 288.9763 

34.  EFLUCUET250000947 HARSHIT RAJ SC 288.6011 

35.  EFLUCUET250001702 SUFIYA PARWEEN GENERAL 286.4739 

36.  EFLUCUET250001806 GILMET DAPHNIE R OBC-NCL 285.8446 

37.  EFLUCUET250002349 RAVI PARASHAR GENERAL 285.3893 

38.  EFLUCUET250002340 TUSHAR KUMAR OBC-NCL 281.9284 

39.  EFLUCUET250001239 SATYAM BHARDWAAJ GENERAL 281.853 

40.  EFLUCUET250002266 FAIZA ZAREEN SHAIK GENERAL 281.1492 

41.  EFLUCUET250002795 KRITIKA RITAMBHAR OBC-NCL 281.0341 

42.  EFLUCUET250001677 SUHITA MISRA GENERAL 280.6215 

43.  EFLUCUET250002454 SHAMARTHI CHOWDHURY GENERAL 279.2584 

44.  EFLUCUET250000349 YASHITA VERMA GENERAL 277.4483 

45.  EFLUCUET250001683 MANOJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 277.3925 

46.  EFLUCUET250000456 SARTHAK NAVIN OBC-NCL 274.2015 

47.  EFLUCUET250001129 AMAN RAJ OBC-NCL 273.2001 

48.  EFLUCUET250002069 ANKITA MANDAL GENERAL 272.4974 

49.  EFLUCUET250002433 ARYAN RAJ SC 272.2936 

50.  EFLUCUET250003226 DANIYAL ALAM EWS 271.0293 

51.  EFLUCUET250002279 PRANAY DUTTA GENERAL 269.5634 

52.  EFLUCUET250000916 
NIVEDITA CHAKRAVARTHY 
NALLA OBC-NCL 269.5148 

53.  EFLUCUET250003191 PRINCE RAJ GENERAL 269.3062 

54.  EFLUCUET250002639 MUSKAN KUMARI OBC-NCL 269.1285 

55.  EFLUCUET250003236 ANIRUDDHA SINGH OBC-NCL 268.9983 

56.  EFLUCUET250000524 PAWAN BAIRWA SC 267.9546 

57.  EFLUCUET250002736 NAITIK SRIVASTAVA EWS 266.1857 

58.  EFLUCUET250000173 MEHUL RAJ OBC-NCL 265.9211 

59.  EFLUCUET250000367 SHAURYA. GENERAL 265.8655 

60.  EFLUCUET250002783 SAKSHI SETH OBC-NCL 264.5224 

61.  EFLUCUET250002100 ABHIJEET KUMAR JHA EWS 263.8255 

62.  EFLUCUET250002999 ANKUR DE SARKAR GENERAL 263.8186 

63.  EFLUCUET250000313 SHUBHAM KUMAR OBC-NCL 261.9743 

64.  EFLUCUET250002903 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SC 261.85 

65.  EFLUCUET250003288 AVINISH SHARMA GENERAL 261.8449 

66.  EFLUCUET250000384 RAUNAK KUMAR EWS 261.5883 

67.  EFLUCUET250000119 MAHASHRISH O GENERAL 261.3097 

68.  EFLUCUET250001176 PUNYA PULAKITA MOHAPATRA GENERAL 259.8179 

69.  EFLUCUET250000966 STHITI DUTTA OBC-NCL 259.4535 

70.  EFLUCUET250002622 RAJNANDANI KUMARI OBC-NCL 257.5344 
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71.  EFLUCUET250001944 YASH KUMAR GENERAL 257.2403 

72.  EFLUCUET250001785 SARANG SAJI KALASAKKARAN OBC-NCL 256.4843 

73.  EFLUCUET250001700 SOHAM BISWAS SC 255.941 

74.  EFLUCUET250000892 AMRITA KUMARI OBC-NCL 255.6743 

75.  EFLUCUET250003203 ARCHITA GANGULY GENERAL 255.5019 

76.  EFLUCUET250002234 RAJ ARYAN OBC-NCL 255.3704 

77.  EFLUCUET250000261 RUDRA NEGI GENERAL 252.2895 

78.  EFLUCUET250001537 SAKSHAM KUMAR EWS 252.0697 

79.  EFLUCUET250002211 SAMIKSHA KUMARI JHA GENERAL 251.7545 

80.  EFLUCUET250000395 SWASTIK SAHA SC 251.3976 
 

EWS (Seats: 02) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001590 HARSH SINGH RAJPOOT 356.9094 

2.  EFLUCUET250000355 MINAL JAIN 330.902 

3.  EFLUCUET250001591 AYUSH KUMAR 311.3281 

4.  EFLUCUET250002156 MOHIT SINGH 305.5502 

5.  EFLUCUET250002247 RISHABH KUMAR 298.4732 

6.  EFLUCUET250002329 PRABHAT TOMAR 296.4539 

7.  EFLUCUET250003226 DANIYAL ALAM 271.0293 

8.  EFLUCUET250002736 NAITIK SRIVASTAVA 266.1857 

9.  EFLUCUET250002100 ABHIJEET KUMAR JHA 263.8255 

10.  EFLUCUET250000384 RAUNAK KUMAR 261.5883 

11.  EFLUCUET250001537 SAKSHAM KUMAR 252.0697 

12.  EFLUCUET250001756 RAIYAN HASAN 250.7142 

13.  EFLUCUET250002644 NITYA SAMRIDHI 249.2025 

14.  EFLUCUET250003041 UMME HANI HAREEM 248.882 

15.  EFLUCUET250002660 AASTHA 247.9549 

16.  EFLUCUET250002168 SANIYA JHA 246.5063 

17.  EFLUCUET250000277 GAURAV SINGH 246.1008 

18.  EFLUCUET250001390 RUPMANI THAKUR 242.4992 

19.  EFLUCUET250001368 AVNISH VATSYA 238.153 

20.  EFLUCUET250003019 BALAJEE 236.3984 
 

OBC Non-Creamy Layer (Seats: 05) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score  

1.  EFLUCUET250000434 BAGADE TEJAS SUDHAKAR 353.5636 

2.  EFLUCUET250003258 MOHD ZUHAIR 305.4681 

3.  EFLUCUET250000684 AZARAH ZAINAB 302.1278 

4.  EFLUCUET250002431 AMANI S.J 301.5194 

5.  EFLUCUET250000203 TARIQUE ANWAR 299.3614 

6.  EFLUCUET250002717 RUPESH KUMAR 295.8121 

7.  EFLUCUET250001209 KAUSHAL KUMAR 294.158 

8.  EFLUCUET250000347 KAREDLA SATHVIK ANAND RAJ 292.9508 

9.  EFLUCUET250001554 OM NEMA 289.218 

10.  EFLUCUET250002257 NAVNEET KUMAR 288.9763 

11.  EFLUCUET250001806 GILMET DAPHNIE R 285.8446 
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12.  EFLUCUET250002340 TUSHAR KUMAR 281.9284 

13.  EFLUCUET250002795 KRITIKA RITAMBHAR 281.0341 

14.  EFLUCUET250001683 MANOJ KUMAR 277.3925 

15.  EFLUCUET250000456 SARTHAK NAVIN 274.2015 

16.  EFLUCUET250001129 AMAN RAJ 273.2001 

17.  EFLUCUET250000916 NIVEDITA CHAKRAVARTHY NALLA 269.5148 

18.  EFLUCUET250002639 MUSKAN KUMARI 269.1285 

19.  EFLUCUET250003236 ANIRUDDHA SINGH 268.9983 

20.  EFLUCUET250000173 MEHUL RAJ 265.9211 

21.  EFLUCUET250002783 SAKSHI SETH 264.5224 

22.  EFLUCUET250000313 SHUBHAM KUMAR 261.9743 

23.  EFLUCUET250000966 STHITI DUTTA 259.4535 

24.  EFLUCUET250002622 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 257.5344 

25.  EFLUCUET250001785 SARANG SAJI KALASAKKARAN 256.4843 

26.  EFLUCUET250000892 AMRITA KUMARI 255.6743 

27.  EFLUCUET250002234 RAJ ARYAN 255.3704 

28.  EFLUCUET250001716 TUSAR KUMAR 250.4014 

29.  EFLUCUET250000186 PIYUSH PAL 247.0038 

30.  EFLUCUET250002610 HARSHDEEP SACHAN 246.6309 

31.  EFLUCUET250001607 ANTAS SINGH 246.4169 

32.  EFLUCUET250002827 MD DULHA MIA 243.9664 

33.  EFLUCUET250001254 TANISHQA 243.8887 

34.  EFLUCUET250003052 AFIFA NAZ 242.0398 

35.  EFLUCUET250002352 VIKASH KUMAR 241.4005 

36.  EFLUCUET250002089 MD AKMAL 240.1268 

37.  EFLUCUET250000076 MOHD AMAN 239.0813 

38.  EFLUCUET250000942 SHALINI SAHA 234.7446 

39.  EFLUCUET250003171 EDUL AHMED 232.6082 

40.  EFLUCUET250003291 MD SHAKIL 232.0669 

41.  EFLUCUET250002365 ANJANI KUMAR 230.8899 

42.  EFLUCUET250000828 ABHINAV RAJ 230.5151 

43.  EFLUCUET250000634 PUSHKAR PAL 227.1305 

44.  EFLUCUET250001787 SACHIN KUMAR 226.9816 

45.  EFLUCUET250000370 MD SHAMS ALAM 223.5909 

46.  EFLUCUET250000771 GULFRAZ ANWER 222.2122 

47.  EFLUCUET250001402 SHAMA PARVIN 219.9232 

48.  EFLUCUET250002034 PECHETTI AAKANKSHA 218.8606 

49.  EFLUCUET250001220 ANINDITA KARMAKAR 218.8171 

50.  EFLUCUET250001636 MANAV KUMAR 217.458 
 

 SC (Seats:03) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250000947 HARSHIT RAJ 288.6011 

2.  EFLUCUET250002433 ARYAN RAJ 272.2936 

3.  EFLUCUET250000524 PAWAN BAIRWA 267.9546 

4.  EFLUCUET250002903 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM 261.85 

5.  EFLUCUET250001700 SOHAM BISWAS 255.941 
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6.  EFLUCUET250000395 SWASTIK SAHA 251.3976 

7.  EFLUCUET250001879 OMPRAKASH KUMAR 250.1147 

8.  EFLUCUET250001123 RAJ ARYAN 249.0524 

9.  EFLUCUET250000174 GOURAB MAJHI 247.4851 

10.  EFLUCUET250002095 AITIJHYA DAS 240.9304 

11.  EFLUCUET250000314 TARUN DHRITLAHARE 238.7007 

12.  EFLUCUET250000293 NIKHIL KUMAR 225.7325 

13.  EFLUCUET250002203 PRASHANT SINGH 218.8719 

14.  EFLUCUET250001791 BANSOD SANIYA PREMANAND 210.7872 

15.  EFLUCUET250002534 SEVARAM JHARIYA 205.2356 

16.  EFLUCUET250000529 ABHISHEK SINGH 203.6947 

17.  EFLUCUET250002623 PEARL 203.0433 

18.  EFLUCUET250001062 KUMAR AMAN 192.6641 

19.  EFLUCUET250002786 SEZAL VERMA 192.1914 

20.  EFLUCUET250000476 ROHIT KUMAR SHEKHAR 183.9411 

21.  EFLUCUET250000562 TANUSHRI ATISH KALE 182.8555 

22.  EFLUCUET250002288 AMBUJ KUMAR 178.0902 

23.  EFLUCUET250001966 SUPRAVA SAHA 177.6665 

24.  EFLUCUET250003076 BOBBILI POOJITHA 170.015 

25.  EFLUCUET250002606 KUNAL 167.9284 

26.  EFLUCUET250001626 SAWIN 159.2397 

27.  EFLUCUET250003225 BOCHU PRINCY 156.8887 

28.  EFLUCUET250001364 AMIT KUMAR 134.4369 

29.  EFLUCUET250002471 BODDU LAVANYA 118.138 

30.  EFLUCUET250001977 DIPALI VERMA 112.9934 
 

 ST (Seats: 02) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1. EFLUCUET250000488 RISHIT NAIK 244.5633 

2. EFLUCUET250001330 MEMA NGURSANGZUALI 241.757 

3. EFLUCUET250002427 SHEFALI HEMROM 191.1222 

4. EFLUCUET250000208 NENGPICHONG KHONGSAI 189.4111 

5. EFLUCUET250002239 PIMUK PEGU 177.7794 

6. EFLUCUET250002632 SUSHMITA HANSDA 152.7563 

7. EFLUCUET250003228 BUKYA SWAMY 137.1443 

8. EFLUCUET250000871 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA 134.9307 

9. EFLUCUET250002765 GOND PREMBHAI RAMESHBHAI 122.1335 

10. EFLUCUET250002703 SARHON PHANGCHO 119.6851 

11. EFLUCUET250000308 RAMAVATH POOJITHA 119.5642 

12-20. No Candidates Available 
 

All the provisionally shortlisted candidates are instructed to read the Guidelines for UG 

Admissions carefully. You should attend the UG counselling at the respective campuses 

(Hyderabad/Lucknow/Shillong) as per the admission schedule. You are required to bring 

the original certificates for verification and one set of photocopies of the relevant 

certificates. After verification, you are required to pay the prescribed fees through the 

payment gateway using Samarth portal. 
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Semester I Fees General/ EWS/ OBC/ OBC-

NCL 

SC/ST       VHC/ PHC 

UG Programmes Rs. 4198/-            Rs. 3192/- Rs. 2251/- 

 

It is advised to make the payment using a debit/ credit card or through internet banking to 

avoid any technical glitches at the time of counselling. 

 

Note: If a candidate has applied for TWO/THREE programmes and is provisionally selected in 

TWO/THREE programmes, such candidate is required to choose any one programme.  

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations I/c 

 

 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The list of candidates in this notification is only for immediate 

information to the candidates and is not open to legal challenge. While all efforts 

have been made to make the information available in this notice as authentic as 

possible, the University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have 

crept into the list and for any loss to anybody or anything caused by any shortcoming, 

defect or inaccuracy of the information in this notice. 

 

The University reserves the right to cancel the admission of a candidate if he/she has been 

punished for breach of discipline and/ or conduct. 

 


